45
"STAR-M" WOOD WORKING TOOLS - Japan
NO. S  6-5    "STAR-M"  NO. 5A COMBINATION
          SHANK SHORT AUGER BIT
Applicable for both hand brace and electric drill.
With extra short length for shallow boring.
 Packing :   6 - 13mm  (12 pcs/box)
14 - 32mm  (  6 pcs/box)
33 - 38mm  (  2 pcs/box)
Item No. Size O.L. Twist Shank Price
(mm) L(mm) (mm) (pc)
006-05-SM06     6mm (1/4") 90 50 6.35
006-05-SM07     7mm 90 50 6.35
006-05-SM08     8mm (5/16") 90 50 6.35
006-05-SM09     9mm 100 60 6.35
006-05-SM10   10mm (3/8") 100 60 6.35
006-05-SM11   11mm (7/16") 100 60 6.35
006-05-SM12   12mm 100 70 6.35
006-05-SM13   13mm (1/2") 120 70 6.35
006-05-SM14   14mm (9/16") 120 70 6.35
006-05-SM15   15mm 120 70 6.35
006-05-SM16   16mm (5/8") 120 70 6.35
006-05-SM17   17mm 120 70 6.35
006-05-SM18   18mm (11/16") 120 70 6.35
006-05-SM19   19mm (3/4") 120 70 6.35
006-05-SM20   20mm 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM21   21mm (13/16") 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM22   22mm (7/8") 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM23   23mm 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM24   24mm (15/16") 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM25   25mm (1") 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM26   26mm 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM27   27mm (1-1/16") 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM28   28mm 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM29   29mm (1-1/8") 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM30   30mm (1-3/16") 130 80 10.0
006-05-SM31   31mm 140 90 12.0
006-05-SM32   32mm (1-1/4") 140 90 12.0
006-05-SM33   33mm 140 90 12.0
006-05-SM34   34mm 140 90 12.0
006-05-SM35   35mm (1-3/8") 140 90 12.0
006-05-SM36   36mm 140 90 12.0
006-05-SM37   37mm (1-7/16") 140 90 12.0
006-05-SM38   38mm (1-1/2") 140 90 12.0
Applicable for both hand brace and electric drill.
Packing :   6 - 13mm  (12 pcs/box)
14 - 32mm  (  6 pcs/box)
33 - 38mm  (  2 pcs/box)
39 - 50mm  (  1 pce/box)
NO. S  6-6    "STAR-M"  NO. 6 COMBINATION
          SHANK AUGER BIT
Item No. Size O.L. Twist Shank Price
(mm) L(mm) (mm) (pc)
006-06-SM06     6mm (1/4") 160 100 6.35
006-06-SM07     7mm 170 100 6.35
006-06-SM08     8mm (5/16") 170 100 6.35
006-06-SM09     9mm 180 110 6.35
006-06-SM10   10mm (3/8") 190 120 6.35
006-06-SM11   11mm (7/16") 190 120 6.35
006-06-SM12   12mm 190 120 6.35
006-06-SM13   13mm (1/2") 190 120 6.35
006-06-SM14   14mm (9/16") 200 130 10.0
006-06-SM15   15mm 200 130 10.0
006-06-SM16   16mm (5/8") 200 130 10.0
006-06-SM17   17mm 200 130 10.0
006-06-SM18   18mm (11/16") 200 130 10.0
006-06-SM19   19mm (3/4") 200 130 10.0
006-06-SM20   20mm 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM21   21mm (13/16") 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM22   22mm (7/8") 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM23   23mm 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM24   24mm (15/16") 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM25   25mm (1") 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM26   26mm 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM27   27mm (1-1/16") 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM28   28mm 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM29   29mm (1-1/8") 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM30   30mm (1-3/16") 210 140 10.0
006-06-SM31   31mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM32   32mm (1-1/4") 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM33   33mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM34   34mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM35   35mm (1-3/8") 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM36   36mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM37   37mm (1-7/16") 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM38   38mm (1-1/2") 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM39   39mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM40   40mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM41   41mm (1-5/8") 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM42   42mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM43   43mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM44   44mm  (1-3/4") 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM45   45mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM46   46mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM47   47mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM48   48mm  (1-7/8") 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM49   49mm 210 140 12.0
006-06-SM50   50mm  (2") 210 140 12.0
Extension Bar
9" extension bar can use on 10mm and 12mm shank diameter drill.
18" extension bar can only use on 10mm shank diameter drill.
006-06X-EB09   9" Extension Bar for Auger Bit
006-06X-EB18 18" Extension Bar for Auger Bit
(See also BIG-WEST No. 1 @ page 48)
(See also BIG-WEST No. 2 @ page 48)
31.50
36.20
/   34.60
/   39.80